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2023 – 2024 Athletic Seasons 
 

Fall Season  
Football – Head Coach Zalewski; gzalewski@ttdistrict205.net  
Boys Soccer – Head Coach Gonzalez; dgonzalez@ttdistrict205.net   
Girls Volleyball – Head Coach Franklin; cfranklin@ttdistrict205.net   
Boys Cross Country – Head Coach Sarna; csarna@ttdistrict205.net  
Girls Cross Country – Head Coach Brucki; pbrucki@ttdistrict205.net  
Girls Tennis – Head Coach Biesiada; dbiesiada@ttdistrict205.net    
Girls Swimming @ TT – Head Coach Rauwolf; arauwolf@ttdistrict205.net  

 
Winter Season  
Boys Basketball – Head Coach Williams; dwilliams@ttdistrict205.net  
Girls Basketball – Head Coach Johnson; johnson.ronale@district205.net 
Wrestling @ TT – Head Coach Rembert; prembert@ttdistrict205.net  
Boys Swimming @ TT – Head Coach Vickers; jvickers@ttdistrict205.net  
Competitive Cheer – Head Coach Buckley; kayla.buckley30@gmail.com 
Competitive Dance – Head Coach Boyter;  rboyter@ttdistrict205.net  
Boys Bowling @ TR – Head Coach Johnson; djohnson@ttdistrict205.net  
Girls Bowling @ TR – Head Coach Tolbert; tolbert.brittany@district 205.net 

 
Spring Season  
Baseball – *Head Coach TBA  
Softball – Head Coach Fomby; bfomby@ttdistrict205.net  
Boys Track – Head Coach Sarna; csarna@ttdistrict.net  
Girls Track – Head Coach Hill; thornwoodtrack@yahoo.com 
Girls Soccer – Head Coach Gonzalez; dgonzalez@ttdistrict205.net  
Boys Tennis – Head Coach Biesiada; dbiesiada@ttdistrict205.net   
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